

Tony Marceca Memorial Scholarship

Application Form

(Please Print)

Last	Middle		First
Street Address:			
	Province:	Postal Code:	
	Email:		
rent, Member of SPWA			
h a copy of the following:			
Birth Certificate			
Notice of Acceptance into Educational Institution			
Official Transcript of Grades from Saskatchewan Department of Education			
	Last Street Address: rent, Member of SPWA h a copy of the following: Birth Certificate Notice of Acceptance ir	Street Address: Province: Province: Email: Fent, Member of SPWA h a copy of the following: Birth Certificate Notice of Acceptance into Educational Institut	Last Middle Street Address:Province:Postal Code: Email:Email: rent, Member of SPWA h a copy of the following: Birth Certificate Notice of Acceptance into Educational Institution

4. Brief Listing of Applicant's Interests, Activities and Accomplishments

Date ______ Signature of Applicant ______

The Saskatchewan Public Works Association offers the award of a *\$2,000.00 Scholarship* founded in the memory of Mr. Tony Marceca (established 1992). The Tony Marceca Scholarship will be awarded annually to a son or daughter of an SPWA member. This Scholarship will be an 'entrance level' scholarship.

The following criteria will apply to the award of this Scholarship:

- a) The Scholarship is open to any SPWA member's son or daughter enrolled in a two (2) year minimum course at any Saskatchewan University or a recognized institute of applied science and technology in Saskatchewan.
- All submissions must include: a copy of the applicant's birth certificate; notice of acceptance into educational institution; official transcript of grades from Saskatchewan Department of education; and, a brief listing of applicants' interests, activities and accomplishments.
- c) All submissions must be forwarded to: Lindsay Muller, SPWA Chapter Administrator, PO Box 131, Saskatoon, SK S7K 3K4 email to spwa@sasktel.net
- d) The deadline for submission for the 2024-2025 Academic Year is January 31, 2024

The award will be announced during the SPWA Conference and PWville (Tradeshow)